
FALL Supplemental Rate

0.17

0.12

0.10

0.09

0.09

0.07

0.11

0.11

0.11

0.04

Reserve Volleyball 0.08

0.06

0.06

Boys Golf 0.07

Girls Golf 0.07

0.06

0.09

0.06

0.02

0.015

0.015

0.015

0.01

0.01

In the event an individual does not serve the complete obligation established for the position or the 
responsibility is shared, the salary for the position may be prorated.
All supplemental positions will be posted and filled pending student/coach or advisor 
ratio determined by the Board of Education.  Southeastern is an Equal Opportunity Employer

*Per Ohio Revised Code, preference in filling the position will first be given to qualified internal
certified/licensed applicant candidates.*

Site Manager - Jr. High Football

Site Manager - Jr. High Volleyball

2026-2027 Supplemental posting FALL

The following supplemental positions are open for the 2026-2027 school year.  If you are interested, 
please contact Mr. Perry at aperry@sels.us 

Cross Country

High School Cheerleader

Jr. High School Cheerleader

Site Manager - Varsity Football

Site Manager - Varsity Volleyball

Site Manager - Varsity Soccer

Head Varsity Boys Soccer

Head Varsity Girls Soccer

Head Varsity Volleyball

Asst. Varsity Volleyball

8th grade Volleyball

7th grade Volleyball

Varsity Football

Competition Cheerleader

Asst Varsity Football

Reserve Football

Asst. Reserve Football

Head Jr. High Football

Asst. Jr. High Football


