

The following supplemental positions are open for the 2026-2027 school year. If you are interested, please contact Mr. Perry at [aperry@sels.us](mailto:aperry@sels.us)

## FALL Supplemental

### Rate

Varsity Football	0.17
Asst Varsity Football	0.12
Reserve Football	0.10
Asst. Reserve Football	0.09
Head Jr. High Football	0.09
Asst. Jr. High Football	0.07
Head Varsity Boys Soccer	0.11
Head Varsity Girls Soccer	0.11
Head Varsity Volleyball	0.11
Asst. Varsity Volleyball	0.04
Reserve Volleyball	0.08
8th grade Volleyball	0.06
7th grade Volleyball	0.06
Boys Golf	0.07
Girls Golf	0.07
Cross Country	0.06
High School Cheerleader	0.09
Jr. High School Cheerleader	0.06
Competition Cheerleader	0.02
Site Manager - Varsity Football	0.015
Site Manager - Varsity Volleyball	0.015
Site Manager - Varsity Soccer	0.015
Site Manager - Jr. High Football	0.01
Site Manager - Jr. High Volleyball	0.01

In the event an individual does not serve the complete obligation established for the position or the responsibility is shared, the salary for the position may be prorated.

All supplemental positions will be posted and filled pending student/coach or advisor ratio determined by the Board of Education. Southeastern is an Equal Opportunity Employer

\*Per Ohio Revised Code, preference in filling the position will first be given to qualified internal certified/licensed applicant candidates.\*